
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name 

of company 

(b) Insert full 

name(s) and 
address(es) 

(¢) Insert date 

Presenter s name 

address and reference {if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company’s 

= 5.95/99 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06111322 | 
Name of Company 

(a) LINDENMAYER (CONSULTANCIES) LIMITED 

\We (b) Jonathan Paul Phitmore, of Philmore & Co, Unit 11, Dale Street Mills, Dale 
Street, Longwood, Huddersfield, HD3 4TG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at (c) 6 March 2015 

Signed ° Date 6 Mae Los 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

> 
<x 
is] 

= *A42SOMXT* 

A22 09/03/2015 #125 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Re: LINDENMAYER (CONSULTANCIES) LIMITED 

Statement as to the affairs of Lindenmayer (Consultancies) Limited on 6 March 2015 the date of 

the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I, Helen Lindenmayer, a director of Lindenmayer (Consultancies) Limited 

of 

73A Chevet Lane 

Sandal 

Wakefield 

WF2 6JE 

Hereby confirm thai the several pages marked A, Al and B are to the best of my knowledge and 
belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above named company as al 6 

March 2015 

Signed 

Helen Lixfdehr r 

Director 

Dated 6 March 2015 



The Insolvency Act 1986 

Lindenmayer Consultancies Ltd 

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 6 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: NIL 

| 

| 

Assets subject to floating charge: NIL 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL NIL. 

Signature Date 6 { 038 iS 



Lindenmayer Consultancies Ltd 

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 6 March 2015 

Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(Carried forward from page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - Arrears of Wages & Holiday Pay (est) NIL 

Estimated surplus/(defictency) as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NII 

Debts secured by floating charges NIL 

Estimated surplus/(deficiency) of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets/(lrabilities) available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors’ Loan Accounts 68,469 

(68 469) 

Estimated surplus/(deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors (68,469) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Estimated surplus/(deficiency) as regards creditors (68 469) 

Issued Share Capital I 

Estimated total surplus/(deficiency) as regards members (68,470) 

Date 6(3lis Signature 



C
N
L
 

— 
omeutig 

ee) 
r} 

SfEaly— 
era 

[o 
| 

[ 00 69v'893 